       Test report No. : 4791194982-US-R0-V0
       Page  : 1 of 32
       Issued date : 2024/8/27
       FCC ID  : 2BF7W-VCNA0
Underwriters Laboratories Taiwan Co., Ltd.
Building A, B and E, No. 372-7, Sec. 4, Zhongxing Rd., Zhudong Township, Hsinchu County, Taiwan
Telephone             :+886-2-7737-3000
Facsimile (FAX )  :+886-3-583-7948                               Doc No: Form-ULID-004737 (DCS:17-EM-F0876) / 6.1

Operating Frequency 315 MHz
Modulation ASK
Transfer Rate 2.5Kbps
Number of Channel 1
Maximum Field
Strength (dBuV/m)
75.72 dBuV/m
Normal Voltage
10Vdc to RF Module from DC supply
120Vac/ 60Hz
Sample ID  6985064
Note:
1. The models difference table as below:
Type Model Rated Current Difference
AC Charging Connectors
VCPN2A032A0 32A
240V AC VCPN2A050A0 50A
VCPN2A080A0 80A
DC Charging Connectors
VCPNXD080A0 16A
1000V DC
VCPNXD200A0 200A
VCPNXD250A0 250A
VCPNXD350A0 350A
       Test report No. : 4791194982-US-R0-V0
       Page  : 9 of 32
       Issued date : 2024/8/27
       FCC ID  : 2BF7W-VCNA0